Concorso Ripam Abruzzo. Elenco per TC7M - ARC7M

| concorso |

TC7/M CETRONI
TC7/M CIPOLLONE
TC7/M CIRAOLO
TC7/M COCCO
TC7/M CORSI
TC7/M DE BONIS
TC7/M DE CHIARA
TC7/M DE GIUSEPPE
TC7/M DE LUCA
TC7/M DE ROSA
TC7/M DE ROSE
TC7/M DEL TOSTO
ARC7/M PLACIDI
ARC7/M POLVERINO
ARC7/M PORRETTO
ARC7/M POTALIVO
ARC7/M PRATICO'
ARC7/M PRINCIPE
ARC7/M PROSPERINI
ARC7/M PUCA
ARC7/M PURGATORIO
ARC7/M QUAGLIA
ARC7/M QUATTRONE
ARC7/M RAIMONDO
TC7/M DESIDERIO
TC7/M DI CAPUA
TC7/M DI COSTANZO
TC7/M DI MASCIO
TC7/M DIMINO
TC7/M ESPOSITO
TC7/M FACCIPONTE
TC7/M FALIERO
TC7/M FERELLA
TC7/M FERRARA
TC7/M FLORIANO
TC7/M FRAU

TC7/M FUMI
ARC7/M RAINONE
ARC7/M RAMELLA
ARC7/M RANIERI
ARC7/M RASULO
ARC7/M RAVA'
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cognome

nome
FEDERICA
NOEMI
ROBERTO
STEFANO
FRANCESCA
MARIA
BENEDETTA
ANGELO
ALESSANDRO
STEFANIA
CARMELINA
DINA
ALESSIA
PAOLO
VINCENZO
NATASCIA
PIA
DIANA
FRANCESCA
MARIAROSARIA
GAETANO
SIMONA
ANTONINO
RICCARDO
MAURIZIO
PIERA
NICOLA
VALENTINO
GIUSEPPE
LETIZIA
MARZIA
MARCO
GILDA
ANGELA
GIOVANNI MARIA
ANDREA
TEODORO

ANTONIO

FABIO UGO
VANNI

CARLO

ALESSIO BRANDO

11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
11/01/2013
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14/01/2013
14/01/2013
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14/01/2013
14/01/2013
14/01/2013
14/01/2013
14/01/2013
14/01/2013
14/01/2013
14/01/2013
14/01/2013

15/01/2013
15/01/2013
15/01/2013
15/01/2013
15/01/2013

data di convocazione [orario di convocazione|

8,30
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12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
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ARC7/M RESTAINO
ARC7/M ROMANO
ARC7/M ROMANO
ARC7/M ROSIGNOLI
ARC7/M ROSOLIA
ARC7/M ROVEGLIA
ARC7/M SABBATUCCI
ARC7/M SANTORO
ARC7/M SANTORO
ARC7/M SARDINA
ARC7/M SAVINI
ARC7/M SCARIZZA
ARC7/M SCUDERO
ARC7/M SCUDU
ARC7/M SENIA
ARC7/M SERICOLA
ARC7/M SGARAMELLA
ARC7/M SIGISMONDO
ARC7/M SIMONE
ARC7/M SPIGHI
ARC7/M STANGHERLIN
ARC7/M SULPIZIO
ARC7/M TAURINO
ARC7/M TIBERI
ARC7/M TINTO
ARC7/M TOCCABELLI
ARC7/M TORRECCHIA
ARC7/M TRIFILETTI
ARC7/M TROISI
ARC7/M ULISSI
ARC7/M VERDOLIVA
ARC7/M AGRELLO
ARC7/M ALBANESE
ARC7/M ALO'

ARC7/M AMADDEO
ARC7/M ANNECCHIARICO
ARC7/M ANTONANGELO
ARC7/M ANTONETTI
ARC7/M ARMENTO
ARC7/M BACCHETTA
ARC7/M BALASSONE
ARC7/M BALIVA
ARC7/M BARLETTA
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cognome

nome
FABIOLA
ILENIA MARIA
MICHELA
ANDREA
GIULIANO
CHIARA
CHIARA
BARTOLOMEO
MARIO
GIUSEPPA
STEFANIA
ROBERTA
ANNA
IRENE
CARLA
GIORGIA
FRANCESCO
SARA
ANTONIO
ELISABETTA
PIERA
FEDERICA
CARLA
RICCARDO
DOMENICO
ELISA
DANIELE
EMILIA GIOVANNA
GABRIELE
ORIANA
ILARIA
PIETRO
ERNESTO
MARCO
SALVATORE
MARINA
PAOLA
ALESSIA
SIMONA
GILDA
MARCO
DANIELA
MARIAGRAZIA

15/01/2013
15/01/2013
15/01/2013
15/01/2013
15/01/2013
15/01/2013
15/01/2013
16/01/2013
16/01/2013
16/01/2013
16/01/2013
16/01/2013
16/01/2013
16/01/2013
16/01/2013
16/01/2013
16/01/2013
16/01/2013
16/01/2013
16/01/2013
16/01/2013
16/01/2013
16/01/2013
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16/01/2013
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17/01/2013
17/01/2013
17/01/2013
17/01/2013
17/01/2013
17/01/2013
17/01/2013
17/01/2013
17/01/2013

data di convocazione [orario di convocazione|
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ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
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ARC7/M
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ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M

cognome

BASILE
BAUDINO
BORGOGNONI
BORRIELLO
BOZZELLI
BRAIA
BRUNETT
VERRENGIA
VIGLIATURO
VINCIGUERRA
VIRTU
VIVOLA
BUCALO
CALTABIANO
CALZETTA
CANNIZZARO
CAPOLONGO
CAPORALE
CAPULLI
CARCAVALE
CARDONE
CASCAVILLA
CASSANO
CECCOTTI
CENTOLA
CERASOLI
CESTARI
CETRONI
CHIARAMONTE
CICCARELLO
CILLI
CINELLI
COCCO
COLIMBERT!I
CONFORTINI
COPPOLA
CORSI
COSENZA
CRISTIANI
CUTILLI
D'ACUNTO
D'ADDAZIO
D'AGNONE

Commissione n. 6

nome
LUCA MICHELE
FRANCESCA
MARIA LAURA

GINA ELIZABETH

ANDREA
MIRIAM
CARMEN
SALVATORE
GIUSEPPE
FEDERICA
STEFANIA
LAURA
GIUSEPPE
CECILIA
ANDREA
DAVIDE
DANIELA
STEFANIA
DOMENICO
SALVATORE
CRISTINA
RAFFAELE
ANGELA
CAMILLA
NICOLA
FRANCESCA
GIOVANNI
FEDERICA
LUISA
MANUELA
LUANA
CARLOTTA
STEFANO
ELENA
ALESSANDRA
IRENE
FRANCESCA
PIERANTONIO
ALESSANDRA
CARLA
DAVIDE
DANTE
UMBERTO

17/01/2013
17/01/2013
17/01/2013
17/01/2013
17/01/2013
17/01/2013
17/01/2013
17/01/2013
17/01/2013
17/01/2013
17/01/2013
17/01/2013
18/01/2013
18/01/2013
18/01/2013
18/01/2013
18/01/2013
18/01/2013
18/01/2013
18/01/2013
18/01/2013
18/01/2013
18/01/2013
18/01/2013
18/01/2013
18/01/2013
18/01/2013
18/01/2013
18/01/2013
18/01/2013
18/01/2013
18/01/2013
18/01/2013
18/01/2013
18/01/2013
18/01/2013
21/01/2013
21/01/2013
21/01/2013
21/01/2013
21/01/2013
21/01/2013
21/01/2013

data di convocazione [orario di convocazione|

12,00
12,00
12,00
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ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
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ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M
ARC7/M

cognome
D'ALESSANDRO

D'AMBROSIO
DAMIANI
DAMIATI
D'ANNUNZIO
D'ATTOMA
DE ANGELIS
DE ANGELIS
DE GRAZIA
DE PINTO
DE ROSA
DE SIMONE
D'ERAMO

DI CAPUA

DI CARLANTONIO

DI CLEMENTE
DI COSTANZO

DI CRISTOFARO

DI EMIDIO
DI GIO'

DI GIORGIO
DI MARCELLO
DI PAOLO
DI PIETRO
DURANTINI
ERCOLE
FABIOCCHI
FACCIPONTE
FALIERO
FANALE
FERRETTI
FERRETTI
FERRINI
FIGLIOLIA
FIORE
FIORELLI
FOTI
FREDA
FREZZA
FREZZINI
FUMI
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nome
MASSIMO
FERDINANDO
CRISTIAN
ANDREA
ALESSIA
VITO
GIOVANNI
VALENTINA
ANASTASIA

GENNARO FELICE

STEFANIA
STEFANIA
ANGELA
PIERA

LISA
CATERINA
ANNA
ANNALISA
ANTONELLA
VIOLA
SILVIA
ERCOLINO
CATERINA
VALENTINO
BENEDETTA
STEFANO
ILARIA
MARZIA
MARCO
MARIANNA
ALESSIA
CHIARA
EMANUELA
CHIARA
AUGUSTA
MARTA
GIUSEPPE
RAFFAELLO
RAFFAELLO
FABRIZIO
TEODORO

21/01/2013
21/01/2013
21/01/2013
21/01/2013
21/01/2013
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22/01/2013
22/01/2013
22/01/2013
22/01/2013
22/01/2013
22/01/2013
22/01/2013
22/01/2013

data di convocazione [orario di convocazione|
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